entrepreneur/s in full respect. 

As required 
time to time 
by the 
Department.  

General Terms & Conditions of the Quotation   

1. Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) & related information’s :- 
Each Quotationer will have to deposit earnest money of Rs.  16,000.00 (Rupees Sixteen Thousand) only as 
stated below at the time of application, which may be refunded later as per standard norms :- 

The amount of Earnest Money is to be submitted online in the following payments modes (scanned copy of EMD has 
to be mandatorily furnished during the submission of Bid) :-